
Appointment	of	CFA	Standing	Committee	Chairs 	

Committee Chair Co/Vice	Chair Board	Liaison email

Agility Jill	Archibald Sharon	Roy jellyb1083@aol.com

Ambassador	Cats Karen	Lane Joel	Chaney Rich	Mastin 	karenllane@comcast.net

Animal	Welfare/Breeder	Assist/Food	Pantry	 Charlene	Campbell Steve	McCullough jcampb4244@aol.com
Breed	Rescue

Awards Cyndy	Byrd chelrose@earthlink.net

Audit Kathy	Calhoun calhounkathy38@gmail.com

CFA		Board	of	Directors Pam	DelaBar Cyndy	Byrd alsace.pam@gmail.com
Policies	and	Procedure Shelly	Perkins

Breeds/Standards Jacqui	Bennett Teresa	Keiger Rachel	Anger jacquibennett864@gmail.com

Budget	 Kathy	Calhoun calhounkathy38@gmail.com

Companion	Cat	World Kathy	Black Kenny	Currle Kathy.black@yahoo.com

CFA	Club	Bylaw		Guidance Betthany	Colilla Melanie	Morgan believerscattery@gmail.com

CFA	Foundation Don	Williams Carol	Krzanowski williamsdj2@aol.com

Clerking	Program Dan	Beaudry Carol	Krzanowski carolk.cfa@gmail.com

Club	CFA	Show	Sponsorship Finance	Committee

Club	Membership Carol	Krzanowski carolk.cfa@gmail.com



CFA	Community	Ourtreach/Education Joan	Miller Rachel	Anger camberwel@aol.com

Credentials Nancy	Dodds Rachel	Anger fenwaynd@earthlink.net

Diversity	&	Inclusion Kathy	Calhoun kathycalhoun38@gmail.com

Executive Officers	+	K.	Currle

Experimental	Formats Sharon	Roy sharonroy@grolen.com

Finance Rich	Mastin rmastin1@rochester.rr.com

Hotel/Travel	Program Rachel	Anger camberwel@aol.com

International	Division 	
								China: Russell	Webb Kenny		Currle whiteweb00@aol.com
								Asia:	(outside	of	China) Robert	Zenda Kenny	Currle zendabob1@cs.com
								AWA/CSA Kenny	Currle kenny.currle2@gmail.com

International	Show Rich	Mastin rmastin@rochester.rr.com

Judging	program
							China	Associate	Judging	Program Anne	Mathis Rachel	Anger 	annekevinmathis@gmail.com

							JPC/Applicants	and	Trainees Ellyn	Honey Rachel	Anger ellynhoney@gmail.com

							JPC/CFA	Approved	and	Guest	Judges Vicki	Nye Rachel	Anger tvnye@jps.net

							JPC/Education	and	Mentoring Loretta	Baugh Rachel	Anger kittrik@live.com

							BAOS/Judges	Workshop/Tests/Cont.	Ed Barbara	Jaeger Loretta	Baugh Rachel	Anger barbara.jaeger911@gmail.com
Anne	Mathis Loretta	Baugh Rachel	Anger annekevinmathis@gmail.com

Legal	Advisory Cyndy	Byrd G.	Eigenhauser chelrose@earthlink.net



	 Shelly	Perkins shelly@perklegal.com
Ed	Raymond

Legislation	Group George	Eigenhauser geigenhauser@allmail.net

Marketing Desiree	Bobby dbobby@cfaorg

Mentoring	and	New	Bee	Program Kathy	Black Carol	Krzanowski kathy.black@yahoo.com

Millennial	Outreach Lorna	Freimoth Rachel	Anger nudawnzcfa@hotmail.com

New	Club	Guidance Mike	Altschul Cathy	Dunham 	twomikea@yahoo.com

Ombudsman Teresa	Sweeney D.	Newkirk tsignore@att.net

Protests G.	Eigenhauser geigenhauser@llmail.net

Scientific	Advisory Roger	Brown Noelle	Giddings G.	Eigenhauser DotsRNB@aol.com
purrcasso@juno.com

Show	Rules Monte	Phillips C.	Krzanowski jouvencebleu1@gmail.com

Statistical	Analysis Dick	Kallmeyer Steve	McCullough rhkallme@ix.netcom.com

Winn	FF G.	Eigenhauser geigenhauser@allmail.net

World	Cat	Congress:
					Delegate Darrell	Newkirk newkirk.darrell@gmail.com
				Advisor Rachel	Anger camberwel@aol.com

CFA	Yearbook Mary	Auth Pam	Moser mary@maryauth.com

Youth	Feline	Ed.	Prog. Rich	Nolte Cathy	Dunham rnolte2@hotmail.com



Appointment of CFA Special Committee Chairs
Constitution/Bylaws	&	Regional	Incorporation Cyndy	Byrd G.	Eigenhauser geigenhauser@allmail.net

Shelly	Perkins shelly@perklegal.com
Ed	Raymond
Kathy	Calhoun

Genetic	Registrations Darrell	Newkirk G.	Eigenhauser newkirk.darrell@gmail.com
Melanie	Morgan
Roger	Brown
Allene	Tartalia

EMS	Coding Pam	DelaBar alsace.pam@gmail.com	


